
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 User Requirements 60 days Thu 1/1/04 Wed 3/24/04
2 Dicussions 12 wks Thu 1/1/04 Wed 3/24/04

3 Experiments 12 wks Thu 1/1/04 Wed 3/24/04

4 User Requirements Defined 0 days Wed 3/24/04 Wed 3/24/04

5

6 Dipole Supply Specs 8 wks Thu 3/25/04 Wed 5/19/04

7

8 Timing System Layout 8 wks Thu 3/25/04 Wed 5/19/04

9

10 Utility Requirements 8 wks Thu 4/22/04 Wed 6/16/04

11

12 Evaluate Two Bunch Cleaning 8 wks Thu 3/25/04 Wed 5/19/04

13

14 Pulsed Magnets 130 days Thu 1/1/04 Wed 6/30/04
15 Kickers 26 wks Thu 1/1/04 Wed 6/30/04

16 Bumps 26 wks Thu 1/1/04 Wed 6/30/04

17 Septum 26 wks Thu 1/1/04 Wed 6/30/04

18 Pulsed Mags Complete 0 days Wed 6/30/04 Wed 6/30/04

19

20 Radiation Safety 40 days Thu 1/1/04 Wed 2/25/04
21 Survey of Solutions elsewhere 2 wks Thu 1/1/04 Wed 1/14/04

22 Simulation 8 wks Thu 1/1/04 Wed 2/25/04

23 Monitoring System 8 wks Thu 1/1/04 Wed 2/25/04

24 RSS 8 wks Thu 1/1/04 Wed 2/25/04

25 Experiments 8 wks Thu 1/1/04 Wed 2/25/04

26 Radiation Safety Complete 0 days Wed 2/25/04 Wed 2/25/04

27

28 Scope Definition 4 wks Thu 7/1/04 Wed 7/28/04

29

30 Cost Estimate 8 wks Thu 7/29/04 Wed 9/22/04

31

32 Schedule 8 wks Thu 7/29/04 Wed 9/22/04

33

34 CDR 16 wks Thu 7/29/04 Wed 11/17/04

Dicussions

Experiments

3/24

Dipole Supply Specs

Timing System Layout

Utility Requirements

Evaluate Two Bunch Cleaning

Kickers

Bumps 

Septum

6/30

rvey of Solutions elsewhere

Simulation

Monitoring System

RSS

Experiments

2/25

Scope Definition

Cost Estimate

Schedule

CDR

2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21
Nov '03 Dec '03 Jan '04 Feb '04 Mar '04 Apr '04 May '04 Jun '04 Jul '04 Aug '04 Sep '04 Oct '04 Nov '04

Page 1


